
Formation 

Light Sandy Shale 

Shale (Limey) 

Shale 

Shale (Limey) 

Shale 

Shale (Limey) 

Shale 

Lime 

Shale (Limey) 

Shale 

Lime 

Shale 

Coal 

Shale 

Lime 

Shale (Limey) 

Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 

Shale 

Lime 

Coal 

Shale (Limey) 

Lime 

Shale (Limey) 

Black Shale 

Shale (Limey) 
Lime 

Shale 

Shale (Limey) 

Shale 

Light Shale 

Light Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 

Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Fair Bleed) 

Oil Sand (Good Bleed) 

Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Good Bleed) 

Oil Sand (Good Bleed) 

Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed) 

Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 

Sandy Shale 
Shale 

SET SURFACE — 3:00 PM — 8/27/2014 

CALLED IN 12:36 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE 

LONGSTRING — 719' of 2 7/8" 8' ROUND PIPE 

SET TIME 2:00 PM — 8/28/2014 

Dale Jackson Production ICIS- 
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 

Cell # 620 -363 -2683 
Off ce # 913-795-2991 

Surface: 
20' of 6" 

Cemented: 
5 Sacks 

Hole Size: 
8 3/4" 

Longstring: 
719' of 2 7/8" 
8 round pipe 

Cemented: 
90 sacks 

Hole Size: 
5 5/8" 

SN: Packer: TD: 721' 

Log Plugged: Bottom Plug: 

Lease: Alva Schendel 

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services Inc 

OPR #: 3895 

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION 
CO. 

Well 

#: 9W-14 

Location: NW,SE,NW,SW,S24-T16- 
R21E 

County: Miami 

FSL: 1836' S 

FEL: 4323' E 

API#: 15-121-30474-00-00 

Started: 8/27/2014 

Completed: 8/28/2014 

OPR #: 	 4339 

TKN BTM 
Depth 

Forrnation TKN BTM 
Depth 

3 3 Top Soil 2 517 

7 10 Clay 10 527 

24 34 Lime 19 546 

4 38 Shale 5 551 

2 40 Black Shale 6 557 

11 51 Lime 4 561 

7 58 Lime (Shaley) 7 568 

20 78 Lime 6 574 

5 83 Shale 3 577 

4 87 Red Bed 6 583 

10 97 Shale 2 285 

7 104 Sandy Shale 14 599 

15 119 Lime 2 601 

36 155 Sandy Shale 4 605 

54 209 Shale 4 609 

20 229 Lime 2.5 611.5 

7 236 Shale 3.5 615 

6 242 Sandy Shale (Slight Oil Show) 12 677 

16 258 Shale (Limey) 4 631 

8 266 Lime 3 634 

2 268 Shale 20 654 

269 Coal 3 657 

17 286 Shale 7 664 

13 299 Sandy Shale (Oder) 1 665 

9 308 Lime 4 669 

20 328 Shale 2 671 

25 353 Lime 3 674 

2 355 Black Shale 1 675 

7 362 Shale 2 677 

23 385 Lime 1 678 

4 389 Black Shale 1 679 

3 392 Lime 4 683 

4 396 Shale 2 685 

6 402 Lime 1 686 

4 406 Shale 1.5 687.5 

5 411 Shale (Limey) 1.5 689 
18 429 Shale 3 692 

10 439 Sandy Shale 4 696 
66 505 Shale TD 721 
4 509 Light Sandy Shale 
1 510 Lime 
1 511 Light Sandy Shale 
4 515 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 

CALLED IN 12:42 PM- TALKED TO TAYLOR 
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